PHUKET
HCTELS

ASSOCIATION
List of opened hotel members of Phuket Hotels Association

Have you re-

No. Hotel Name opened your
hotel

already?

1 Kata Rocks Resort and Residences Yes
2 Renaissance Phuket Resort & Spa Yes
3 Trisara Yes
4 Twinpalms MontAzure Yes
5 Twinpalms Phuket Yes
6 Holiday Inn Resort Phuket Mai Khao Beach Yes
7 Amanpuri Yes
8 Anantara Layan Yes
9 Keemala Yes
10  Le Meridien Phuket Yes
11 Outrigger Laguna Phuket Beach Resort Yes
12 Paresa Yes
13 SALA Phuket Mai Khao Beach Yes
14 Stay Wellbeing & Lifestyle Resort Yes
15 Thanyapura Sports and Health Resort Yes
16 The Boathouse Phuket Yes
17  Phuket Marriott Resort and Spa Nai Yang Beac Yes
18  Anantara Mai Khao Phuket Villas Yes
19  Anantara Vacation Club Yes
20  Burasari Phuket Yes
21 The Shore at Katathani Yes
22  Wyndham Grand Phuket Kalim Bay Yes
23  Wyndham Sea Pearl Resort Phuket Yes
24  InterContinental Phuket Resort Yes
25 Novotel Phuket City Phokeethra Yes
26  JW Marriott Phuket Resort and Spa Yes
27  Novotel Komala Yes

Best regards,
Anthony and Phuket Hotels Association Team

News Update

20 July, 2020

Reopening
Date

01/06/2020
01/06/2020
01/06/2020
01/06/2020
19/06/2020
24/06/2020
01/07/2020
01/07/2020
01/07/2020
01/07/2020
01/07/2020
01/07/2020
01/07/2020
01/07/2020
01/07/2020
01/07/2020
02/07/2020
03/07/2020
03/07/2020
03/07/2020
03/07/2020
11/07/2020
12/07/2020
15/07/2020
15/07/2020
17/07/2020
22/07/2020

Disclaimer: members should seek and consult their lawyers / accountants / advisors accordingly
and not rely only on the provided information as the information given is only for educational
purposes and information as received from third parties.



