

## List of opened hotel members of Phuket Hotels Association

No.	Hotel Name	Have you re-opened your hotel already?	Reopening Date
1	Kata Rocks Resort and Residences	Yes	01/06/2020
2	Renaissance Phuket Resort & Spa	Yes	01/06/2020
3	Trisara	Yes	01/06/2020
4	Twinpalms MontAzure	Yes	01/06/2020
5	Twinpalms Phuket	Yes	19/06/2020
6	Holiday Inn Resort Phuket Mai Khao Beach	Yes	24/06/2020
7	Amanpuri	Yes	01/07/2020
8	Anantara Layan	Yes	01/07/2020
9	Keemala	Yes	01/07/2020
10	Le Meridien Phuket	Yes	01/07/2020
11	Outrigger Laguna Phuket Beach Resort	Yes	01/07/2020
12	Paresa	Yes	01/07/2020
13	SALA Phuket Mai Khao Beach	Yes	01/07/2020
14	Stay Wellbeing & Lifestyle Resort	Yes	01/07/2020
15	Thanyapura Sports and Health Resort	Yes	01/07/2020
16	The Boathouse Phuket	Yes	01/07/2020
17	Phuket Marriott Resort and Spa Nai Yang Beach	Yes	02/07/2020
18	Anantara Mai Khao Phuket Villas	Yes	03/07/2020
19	Anantara Vacation Club	Yes	03/07/2020
20	Burasari Phuket	Yes	03/07/2020
21	The Shore at Katathani	Yes	03/07/2020
22	Wyndham Grand Phuket Kalim Bay	Yes	11/07/2020
23	Wyndham Sea Pearl Resort Phuket	Yes	12/07/2020
24	InterContinental Phuket Resort	Yes	15/07/2020
25	Novotel Phuket City Phokeethra	Yes	15/07/2020
26	JW Marriott Phuket Resort and Spa	Yes	17/07/2020
27	Novotel Kamala	Yes	22/07/2020

Best regards,  
Anthony and Phuket Hotels Association Team

**Disclaimer: members should seek and consult their lawyers / accountants / advisors accordingly and not rely only on the provided information as the information given is only for educational purposes and information as received from third parties.**